O 00 N N U A W N -

19

20
21
22
23
24

Contents

PREFACE page vii

Part One
General Dispensing
10 Suspensions
Introduction 11  Emulsions and Creams
Types of Dispensed Preparation 12 Powders and Oral Unit-dosage Forms
Containers and Closures 13 13 Ointments, Pastes and Jellies
Labelling 24 14 Suppositories and Pessaries
Weights and Measures 31 15 Incompatibility
Fundamental Operations 35 16 Dispensing of Proprietaries and
Colour and Flavour 47 Manufacture of Nostrums /
Calculations 54 | 17 Surgical Dressings
Solutions 67 | 18 Medical Gases
Part Two
Sterilisation Practice
Microbiological Aspects of Sterilisation 25 Sterility Testing
Processes 299 26 Aseptic Processing
The Formulation of Injections 314 27 Gaseous Sterilisation
Containers and Closures 3571 28 Sterilisation by Radiations
Sterilisation by Heat 395 29 Ophthalmic Products
The Preparation of Heat-sterilised Injections 442 30 Sterilisation of Equipment and other
Aseptic Technique 494 Articles
Appendixes
Reducing Agents and Antoxidants 677| 6 Sterilisation Methods, Preservatives and
Pyrogen Tests ) 682 Stabilisation Methods for Eye-drops
Incompatibilities of Bactericides for 7 Packaging and Labelling of Non-sterile
Parenteral Use 686 Dispensed Preparations
Classification of Injections under Methods of 8 The Imperial System
Sterilisation 687 9 Latin Terms and Abbreviations
Classification of Injections under Methods of
Stabilisation 689 | 10 Posology

INDEX page 745

v

100
120
168
192
232
253
265-
270
288

541
579
614
623
634

663

693

696
699
720

724



	Cover
	Half Title Page
	Title Page
	Copyright
	Contents
	Acknowledgements
	Preface
	Part One: General Dispensing
	1. Introduction
	2. Types of Dispensed Preparation
	3. Containers and Closures
	4. Labelling
	5. Weights and Measures
	6. Fundamental Operations
	7. Colour and Flavour
	8. Calculations
	9. Solutions
	10. Suspensions
	11. Emulsions and Creams
	12. Powders and Oral Unit-Dosage Forms
	13. Ointments, Pastes and Jellies
	14. Suppositories and Pessaries
	15. Incompatibility
	16. Dispensing of Proprietaries and Manufacture of Nostrums
	17. Surgical Dressings
	18. Medical Gases

	Part Two: Sterilisation Practice
	19. Microbiological Aspects of Sterilisation Processes
	20. The Formulation of Injections
	21. Containers and Closures
	22. Sterilisation by Heat
	23. The Preparation of Heat-Sterilised Injections
	24. Aseptic Technique
	25. Sterility Testing
	26. Aseptic Processing
	27. Gaseous Sterilisation
	28. Sterilisation by Radiations
	29. Ophthahnic Products
	30. Sterilisation of Equipment and other Articles

	Appendixes
	1. Reducing Agents and Antoxidants
	2. Pyrogen Tests
	3. Incompatibilities of Bactericides for Parenteral Use
	4. Classification of Injections under Methods of Sterilisation
	5. Classification of Injections under Methods of Stabilisation
	6. Sterilisation Methods, Preservatives and Stabilisation Methods for Eye-Drops
	7. Packaging and Labelling of Non-sterile Dispensed Preparations
	8. The Imperial System
	9. Latin Terms and Abbreviations
	10. Posology

	Index
	Back Cover



