Contents

PREFACE page vii

Part One General Dispensing

			10	Suspensions	100
1	Introduction	3	11	Emulsions and Creams	120
2	Types of Dispensed Preparation	8	12	Powders and Oral Unit-dosage Forms	168
3	Containers and Closures	13	13		
4	Labelling	24		Ointments, Pastes and Jellies	192
5	Weights and Measures	31	14	Suppositories and Pessaries	232
6	Fundamental Operations	35	15 16	Incompatibility Dispensing of Proprietaries and	253
7	Colour and Flavour	47	10	Manufacture of Nostrums	265
8	Calculations	54	17	Surgical Dressings	270
9	Solutions	67	18	Medical Gases	288
Part Two Sterilisation Practice					
19	Microbiological Aspects of Sterilisation		25	Sterility Testing	541
	Processes	299	26	Aseptic Processing	579
20	The Formulation of Injections	314	27	Gaseous Sterilisation	614
21	Containers and Closures	357	28	Sterilisation by Radiations	623
22	Sterilisation by Heat	395	29	Ophthalmic Products	634
23	The Preparation of Heat-sterilised Injections	442	30	Sterilisation of Equipment and other	
24	Aseptic Technique	494		Articles	663
Appendixes					
1	Reducing Agents and Antoxidants	677	6	Sterilisation Methods, Preservatives and	
2	Pyrogen Tests	682		Stabilisation Methods for Eye-drops	693
3	Incompatibilities of Bactericides for Parenteral Use	686	7	Packaging and Labelling of Non-sterile Dispensed Preparations	696
4	Classification of Injections under Methods of		8	The Imperial System	699
_	Sterilisation Chairman Advantage Chairman	687	9	Latin Terms and Abbreviations	720
5	Classification of Injections under Methods of Stabilisation	689	10	Posology	724

INDEX page 745